latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(a) 2025-06-22-4wks
T (K)

17 21 25 oMy 05 09
2018-May
(c) 2025-06-22-4wks
U (m/s)
- ] 1
T T T TT T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018May
(e) 2025-06-22-4wks
V (m/s)
T Hhl™
4 !
I
T T T T T T
17 a1 25 29May 05 09
2018-May
(g) 2025-06-22-4wks
qv (kg/kg)
. 1 I
I I
-1 I
T T T TT T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018 May

e iaanaanas e I L o e T A L ALMMaaiassasaanns o

mean(O — B)

mean(O — B)

mean(O — B)

0.00300

0.00225

0.00150

0.00075

0.00000

~0.00075

~0.00150

-0.00225

~0.00300

mean(O - B)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
T (K)

17 21 25 29 May 05 09

2018-May

(d) 2025-06-29-4wks

(m/s)
) 1
T T T T T T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018.May
(f) 2025-06-29-4wks
V (m/s)
1l 1 ! (|
I
I
T T T T T T T
17 a1 25 oMy 05 09
2018-May
(h) 2025-06-29-4wks
qv (kg/kg)
I
I I
|
T T T T T T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09

2018-May

mean(O - B)

mean(O - B)

mean(O - B)

0.00300

0.00225

0.00150

0.00075

0.00000

~0.00075

~0.00150

-0.00225

~0.00300

mean(O - B)



